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Coupe du Québec Junior #2 - Section A
Boucherville, 28- - 30-3-2025

Epreuve 2 Garçons, 200m Libre 17 ans et moins
2025-03-28 - 17:36 Liste résultats Finales
Quebec Provincial Senior Records 1:44.13 SAUVÉ, Antoine CAMO Pointe-Claire 2024-12-06
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 17 1:48.02 SAUVÉ, Antoine CAMO Toronto 2022-12-16
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 16 1:48.96 FONSECA-FLOREZ, Simon CAMO Toronto 2024-12-13
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 15 1:48.14 LUPIEN, Yannick CAGRA ??? 1996-02-01
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 14 1:52.51 LUPIEN, Yannick CAGRA Montreal 1995-02-01
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 13 1:54.84 LUPIEN, Yannick CAGRA ??? 1994-02-01
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records - 122:00.52 LUPIEN, Yannick CAGRA ??? 1993-02-01

Rang Age Temps Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 ans et moins

Finale A
1. MOSKUN, Nikolas 13 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 2:02.38 60,00 28.36 30.73 31.73 31.56
2. LONGPRÉ, Don Juan 13 Camo 2:04.78 56,00 29.26 32.17 32.81 30.54
3. BELISLE, Vincent 13 Cnq 2:04.82 52,00 28.55 31.59 32.41 32.27
4. ZAIDI, Zakariya 13 Club de Natation SAMAK 2:07.51 50,00 28.46 32.52 33.81 32.72
5. PIGEON, Arthur 13 Riverains 2:09.45 49,00 29.14 32.70 33.86 33.75
6. THÉROUX, Christophe 13 Cnq 2:10.42 48,00 30.53 34.02 33.22 32.65
7. O'CONNELL, Tyler 13 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 2:12.29 47,00 30.69 33.36 34.43 33.81
8. XIE, Steven 13 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 2:12.38 46,00 30.28 33.47 34.48 34.15
9. ZHAO, Benoit-Long 13 Cnq 2:12.43 45,00 29.90 33.17 34.92 34.44

10. LEBLANC, Justin 13 Riverains 2:12.51 44,00 30.20 33.89 34.38 34.04

Finale B
11. NIKITIN, Philippe Charles 13 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 2:12.16 40,00 29.89 33.62 35.55 33.10
12. DO, Olivier 13 Club de Natation SAMAK 2:12.69 36,00 30.51 33.78 34.68 33.72
13. LOGHIN, Oliver 13 Club de Natation SAMAK 2:13.26 32,00 29.43 33.26 35.77 34.80
14. CORMIER, Thomas 13 Cnq 2:13.75 30,00 30.87 34.07 35.06 33.75
15. VAILLANCOURT, Ludovic 12 Camo 2:14.16 29,00 30.83 34.08 35.67 33.58
16. PAQUETTE, Olivier 13 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 2:14.48 28,00 30.15 34.08 35.74 34.51
17. O'CONNELL, Zackary 13 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 2:15.17 27,00 30.18 33.88 35.57 35.54
18. HOANG, Hayden 13 Club de Natation SAMAK 2:17.89 26,00 30.88 34.88 35.91 36.22
19. ROUKEMA, Carlin 13 Club de Natation SAMAK 2:18.38 25,00 31.17 34.77 36.42 36.02
20. LESSARD, Édouard 12 Cnq 2:20.50 24,00 31.25 35.07 37.43 36.75

14 - 15 ans

Finale A
1. LE-HUYNH, Vincent 15 Camo 1:59.32 60,00 28.03 30.49 30.58 30.22
2. SHPANIN, Georgy 15 Camo 2:00.10 56,00 27.64 31.88 30.85 29.73
3. MENARD, Elliot 15 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 2:02.20 52,00 28.50 30.97 31.57 31.16
4. CHAN, Oliver 15 Cnq 2:03.36 50,00 29.11 31.04 31.51 31.70
5. NICULITA, Mateo 14 Camo 2:03.80 49,00 28.60 31.51 32.06 31.63
6. DUMAIS, Darius 15 Neptune Natation 2:05.89 48,00 29.54 31.82 32.48 32.05
7. PAQUIN, Loïc 15 Cnq 2:08.66 47,00 29.37 33.37 33.67 32.25
8. ALIZADEH, Arsham 15 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 2:10.60 46,00 29.74 32.57 34.28 34.01
9. LEMAY, Félix 15 Riverains 2:10.76 45,00 29.47 33.09 34.21 33.99

10. LI, Matthew 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 2:11.69 44,00 30.13 33.00 34.46 34.10

Finale B
11. NELSON, Cedric 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 2:06.18 40,00 28.93 31.95 32.72 32.58
12. CHANG, Michael Jingqi 14 Club de Natation SAMAK 2:08.31 36,00 29.89 32.84 33.88 31.70
13. CAMBRON, Alexis 14 Cnq 2:08.53 32,00 29.06 32.96 33.52 32.99
14. IVANCU, Giovanni 15 Camo 2:08.97 30,00 30.13 32.41 33.39 33.04
15. ZHANG, Austin 14 Club de Natation SAMAK 2:10.83 29,00 30.69 33.32 33.54 33.28
16. BLANCHARD, Émile 15 Neptune Natation 2:11.35 28,00 30.13 33.49 34.44 33.29
17. TREMBLAY, Lou 15 Riverains 2:11.53 27,00 29.92 33.64 34.07 33.90
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Coupe du Québec Junior #2 - Section A
Boucherville, 28- - 30-3-2025

Epreuve 2, Garçons, 200m Libre, Finale, 14 - 15 ans

Rang Age Temps Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

18. ZHANG, Zhenru 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 2:12.20 26,00 29.91 32.94 34.28 35.07
19. BOLYASNI, Yaniv 15 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 2:12.78 25,00 30.62 33.54 35.06 33.56
20. KHIAR, Mohamed 15 Neptune Natation 2:13.54 24,00 31.17 33.85 34.68 33.84

16 - 17 ans

Finale A
1. DIUSHEKEEV, Adis 16 Camo 2:01.12 60,00 28.13 30.78 31.27 30.94
2. HA, Huy Phan Anh 16 Mustang Boucherville 2:02.01 56,00 27.90 30.70 31.27 32.14
3. ROCHETTE, Hubert 16 Cnq 2:02.67 52,00 28.23 30.67 31.99 31.78
4. BEAUMADIER, Alexandre 16 Neptune Natation 2:04.62 50,00 29.67 32.24 32.51 30.20
5. CARRIER, Sacha 16 Camo 2:05.08 49,00 28.73 31.36 32.80 32.19
6. LEDUC, Vincent 16 Mustang Boucherville 2:05.90 48,00 28.08 31.67 34.31 31.84
7. GUILLETTE, Tristan 16 Mustang Boucherville 2:06.00 47,00 28.60 32.14 32.75 32.51
8. CASTELO, Tyler 16 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 2:06.01 46,00 28.73 31.16 32.75 33.37
9. PELLETIER, Maxime 16 Mustang Boucherville 2:07.53 45,00 29.15 31.91 33.49 32.98

10. LE-HUYNH, Alexis 17 Camo 2:09.13 44,00 28.95 32.22 33.60 34.36

Finale B
11. MANUKIAN, Alexandr 16 Mustang Boucherville 2:07.36 40,00 28.59 31.83 32.66 34.28
12. OLIGNY, Émile 16 Mustang Boucherville 2:07.60 36,00 29.85 32.43 33.15 32.17
13. ALEXANDRESCU, Victor 16 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 2:08.79 32,00 30.55 33.20 32.75 32.29
14. CAUX, Samuel 17 Cnq 2:11.10 30,00 30.48 32.29 34.08 34.25
15. COULOMBE, Olivier 17 Neptune Natation 2:12.48 29,00 30.93 33.69 34.50 33.36
16. ROY, Lyam 16 Riverains 2:14.52 28,00 30.47 34.31 35.67 34.07
17. TRUONG, Jake 16 Neptune Natation 2:15.91 27,00 30.19 34.32 36.13 35.27
18. BARLOW, Henri 16 Mustang Boucherville 2:25.36 26,00 * 31.97 35.86 37.81 39.72


